
Rendezvous At Rattlesnake Ridge, July 8-10, 2022
5/30/2022

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 WR 170.88 16.01 0 0 16.01 1 17.91 0 0 17.91 1 23.71 0 4 19.71 1 13.57 0 0 13.57 1 19.67 0 0 19.67 1 16.70 0 5 11.70 1 18.04 0 0 18.04 1 22.20 0 3 19.20 3 19.43 0 0 19.43 1

2 Quaker Hill Bill 61021 FO 197.27 18.64 0 0 18.64 2 20.74 0 0 20.74 4 26.91 0 3 23.91 3 16.52 0 0 16.52 2 23.40 0 0 23.40 3 20.37 0 5 15.37 3 21.24 0 0 21.24 2 21.16 0 3 18.16 1 22.00 0 0 22.00 3

3 Cholula Mike 84771 FO 230.65 20.92 5 0 25.92 21 22.49 0 0 22.49 6 29.45 0 4 25.45 4 17.19 0 0 17.19 3 26.22 0 0 26.22 6 23.72 0 5 18.72 5 23.78 5 0 28.78 11 23.96 0 4 19.96 4 28.20 0 0 28.20 11

4 Milo Sierra 22947 FO 241.17 22.81 0 0 22.81 11 22.77 0 0 22.77 7 29.52 0 3 26.52 7 18.52 0 0 18.52 5 26.02 0 0 26.02 4 25.50 0 5 20.50 7 29.05 0 0 29.05 13 24.73 5 3 26.73 25 28.31 0 0 28.31 12

5 Mista Spike 99294 CO 248.91 19.81 0 0 19.81 4 20.05 0 0 20.05 2 25.34 0 4 21.34 2 18.51 5 0 23.51 10 26.19 0 0 26.19 5 20.28 0 5 15.28 2 36.53 5 0 41.53 40 18.54 10 4 24.54 21 25.22 5 0 30.22 16

6 Ralphie Parker 89214 WR 260.55 17.96 5 0 22.96 13 26.41 0 0 26.41 16 30.36 0 4 26.36 6 14.68 15 0 29.68 32 26.52 15 0 41.52 38 24.35 5 5 24.35 15 24.22 0 0 24.22 4 21.34 0 3 18.34 2 20.98 0 0 20.98 2

7 Nutmeg Ryder 74966 FO 262.48 18.86 0 0 18.86 3 20.22 0 0 20.22 3 28.71 0 3 25.71 5 17.11 25 0 42.11 62 22.86 0 0 22.86 2 23.42 5 5 23.42 13 23.84 0 0 23.84 3 25.17 10 3 32.17 39 23.47 5 0 28.47 13

8 Major B.S. Walker 86184L SS 268.14 21.68 0 0 21.68 6 25.55 0 0 25.55 14 39.15 0 4 35.15 21 19.44 5 0 24.44 15 32.84 0 0 32.84 19 28.57 5 5 28.57 28 28.25 0 0 28.25 10 23.90 0 3 20.90 10 25.32 0 0 25.32 6

9 Wheat Lightnin’ 76672 SE 278.25 24.40 0 0 24.40 15 26.85 0 0 26.85 17 31.16 0 4 27.16 9 24.09 0 0 24.09 12 30.05 0 0 30.05 8 28.75 5 5 28.75 29 25.78 0 0 25.78 7 23.39 0 2 21.39 11 44.66 5 0 49.66 61

10 Rancho Roy 93544 SS 279.27 22.21 0 0 22.21 8 24.94 5 0 29.94 22 38.70 0 5 33.70 19 17.64 0 0 17.64 4 32.58 0 0 32.58 18 29.63 10 5 34.63 39 28.16 0 0 28.16 9 24.15 0 4 20.15 5 26.14 0 0 26.14 8

11 Johnny Swan 50322 SE 286.84 25.58 0 0 25.58 18 24.81 0 0 24.81 12 32.46 0 3 29.46 12 18.42 10 0 28.42 28 30.66 0 0 30.66 9 34.68 5 0 39.68 48 25.03 0 0 25.03 5 25.43 0 2 23.43 16 31.65 5 0 36.65 32

12 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 ES 288.32 20.74 0 0 20.74 5 21.84 0 0 21.84 5 44.92 15 4 55.92 54 26.95 5 0 31.95 36 25.80 5 0 30.80 10 23.51 0 5 18.51 4 29.29 15 0 44.29 43 22.69 0 2 20.69 8 23.92 0 0 23.92 4

13 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 FO 291.61 26.04 0 0 26.04 22 24.11 0 0 24.11 9 29.56 0 0 29.56 13 21.33 5 0 26.33 19 30.90 10 0 40.90 36 24.91 5 5 24.91 16 23.96 10 0 33.96 18 21.08 5 1 25.08 22 23.86 10 0 33.86 22

14 Chivato 91643 SS 292.98 22.31 0 0 22.31 9 26.25 0 0 26.25 15 33.82 0 3 30.82 16 21.42 10 0 31.42 33 30.87 0 0 30.87 11 33.07 0 0 33.07 36 27.44 0 0 27.44 8 24.39 0 0 24.39 17 26.30 0 0 26.30 9

15 Dammit Gregory 100509 BW 306.92 22.87 0 0 22.87 12 27.93 0 0 27.93 19 31.02 0 3 28.02 10 31.33 5 0 36.33 45 31.46 0 0 31.46 15 32.40 0 5 27.40 22 29.80 5 0 34.80 26 24.87 10 1 33.87 44 29.31 0 0 29.31 15

16 Stormy Roads 16198 DU 307.97 21.78 0 0 21.78 7 24.49 0 0 24.49 10 35.21 5 3 37.21 26 22.80 25 0 47.80 69 36.57 5 0 41.57 39 27.41 0 5 22.41 10 34.41 0 0 34.41 25 24.17 0 2 22.17 12 29.18 0 0 29.18 14

17 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 ES 308.51 23.77 5 0 28.77 30 31.36 5 0 36.36 35 34.56 0 4 30.56 15 24.68 5 0 29.68 31 29.57 0 0 29.57 7 27.53 0 5 22.53 11 31.37 0 0 31.37 15 25.67 5 4 26.67 24 31.85 5 0 36.85 34

18 Wyatt Hurts 72737 BW 308.56 25.71 0 0 25.71 19 28.74 5 0 33.74 27 39.71 0 3 36.71 23 24.43 0 0 24.43 14 34.18 5 0 39.18 31 30.85 0 5 25.85 17 35.38 0 0 35.38 27 27.36 0 4 23.36 15 37.88 0 0 37.88 37

19 Vaquero Dan 31330 ES 309.72 27.56 5 0 32.56 40 24.65 0 0 24.65 11 34.43 30 5 59.43 60 22.42 5 0 27.42 24 31.08 0 0 31.08 12 26.17 0 5 21.17 8 28.96 5 0 33.96 19 25.40 0 1 24.40 18 25.52 0 0 25.52 7

20 Appaloosa Amy 63949 FO 310.19 22.80 0 0 22.80 10 23.29 0 0 23.29 8 27.60 0 1 26.60 8 17.39 10 0 27.39 22 31.58 0 0 31.58 16 23.72 5 5 23.72 14 5.73 70 0 75.73 77 23.81 0 3 20.81 9 29.20 10 0 39.20 40

21 Sheriff Mickey 102673 SS 312.29 25.85 10 0 35.85 50 28.20 0 0 28.20 20 34.53 0 0 34.53 20 20.05 0 0 20.05 7 31.11 0 0 31.11 13 31.16 0 0 31.16 34 35.27 5 0 40.27 38 27.20 5 1 31.20 35 34.85 0 0 34.85 25

22 Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 ES 314.60 25.11 5 0 30.11 35 31.48 5 0 36.48 36 32.03 0 2 30.03 14 32.46 5 0 37.46 51 27.35 5 0 32.35 17 29.34 10 0 39.34 46 29.52 0 0 29.52 14 23.30 0 3 20.30 6 26.94 5 0 31.94 18

23 Grumpy Gramps 99026 ES 319.34 29.68 0 0 29.68 34 33.10 0 0 33.10 25 43.94 0 3 40.94 33 23.85 0 0 23.85 11 38.14 0 0 38.14 28 30.92 0 5 25.92 18 33.88 5 0 38.88 33 28.94 5 4 29.94 30 32.79 0 0 32.79 19

24 Hey Moe 105350 LW 319.91 22.55 5 0 27.55 26 28.74 0 0 28.74 21 33.16 0 5 28.16 11 21.44 15 0 36.44 47 32.68 5 0 37.68 27 28.98 15 0 43.98 54 28.89 0 0 28.89 12 25.92 0 3 22.92 14 33.21 0 0 33.21 21

25 Jewels Cartwright 102470 LBW 324.77 26.68 0 0 26.68 25 27.23 0 0 27.23 18 34.79 5 1 38.79 30 20.90 0 0 20.90 8 34.83 10 0 44.83 46 33.20 0 5 28.20 26 37.74 10 0 47.74 49 27.68 0 2 25.68 23 27.86 5 0 32.86 20

26 Zippy Zach 98651 BU 325.50 27.02 10 0 37.02 52 37.44 5 0 42.44 53 41.93 0 1 40.93 32 19.56 0 0 19.56 6 34.14 5 0 39.14 30 26.21 0 5 21.21 9 33.33 5 0 38.33 31 26.84 0 4 22.84 13 26.30 15 0 41.30 46

27 J. Everette Swan 92973 CO 329.36 23.68 10 0 33.68 43 25.66 15 0 40.66 49 35.56 0 3 32.56 18 28.48 15 0 43.48 64 28.98 10 0 38.98 29 26.92 5 5 26.92 20 26.81 5 0 31.81 17 25.81 5 2 28.81 29 29.63 5 0 34.63 23

28 South Pass Kid 99154 CO 335.30 25.83 0 0 25.83 20 28.35 5 0 33.35 26 38.00 0 1 37.00 25 26.25 0 0 26.25 18 33.26 0 0 33.26 20 32.05 10 5 37.05 42 29.22 5 0 34.22 22 29.92 10 1 38.92 51 31.77 5 0 36.77 33

29 Ziggady Zag 67251 CB 336.36 29.28 0 0 29.28 32 31.94 10 0 41.94 51 38.86 0 2 36.86 24 26.51 10 0 36.51 49 37.27 5 0 42.27 42 32.36 0 5 27.36 21 31.61 0 0 31.61 16 31.89 0 4 27.89 27 34.77 0 0 34.77 24

30 Chama Kid 92240 SS 343.12 28.15 0 0 28.15 28 32.93 0 0 32.93 24 47.25 5 3 49.25 42 25.61 0 0 25.61 17 33.72 0 0 33.72 21 34.36 10 5 39.36 47 35.65 0 0 35.65 28 39.00 0 1 38.00 49 30.68 0 0 30.68 17

31 Marshal T.J. Buckshot 29624 SE 344.95 28.89 0 0 28.89 31 34.51 0 0 34.51 30 50.80 0 5 45.80 40 28.31 0 0 28.31 27 35.24 0 0 35.24 23 37.27 0 5 32.27 35 38.97 0 0 38.97 34 39.61 0 4 35.61 46 37.24 0 0 37.24 36

32 Renegade Sheriff 104334 SS 345.61 26.20 0 0 26.20 23 33.69 10 0 43.69 55 57.10 0 3 54.10 51 22.66 10 0 32.66 37 31.28 0 0 31.28 14 27.54 0 5 22.54 12 29.41 5 0 34.41 24 28.47 0 4 24.47 19 39.69 10 0 49.69 62

33 Peddler Jack 18828 CB 348.45 33.84 0 0 33.84 44 37.54 0 0 37.54 39 46.34 0 5 41.34 34 28.44 0 0 28.44 29 39.86 0 0 39.86 33 34.13 0 5 29.13 31 37.18 0 0 37.18 29 35.06 0 4 31.06 33 36.43 0 0 36.43 31

34 R.D. Buck 15421 ES 349.32 32.29 0 0 32.29 39 34.84 0 0 34.84 31 41.19 0 5 36.19 22 27.54 0 0 27.54 25 35.88 0 0 35.88 24 33.51 0 5 28.51 27 38.24 0 0 38.24 30 34.82 0 4 30.82 32 46.91 0 0 46.91 56

35 Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 SE 356.28 26.40 0 0 26.40 24 28.75 10 0 38.75 43 37.95 0 0 37.95 28 34.50 5 0 39.50 55 36.35 0 0 36.35 25 27.75 0 0 27.75 24 29.11 5 0 34.11 20 26.40 10 2 34.40 45 30.68 10 0 40.68 42

36 Chelsea Kid 47400 SG 362.24 30.63 0 0 30.63 37 39.37 0 0 39.37 45 61.59 5 5 61.59 63 23.22 0 0 23.22 9 37.18 5 0 42.18 40 31.24 0 5 26.24 19 34.14 0 0 34.14 21 29.96 0 3 26.96 26 43.16 0 0 43.16 49

37 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 SD 366.88 32.67 0 0 32.67 41 37.64 0 0 37.64 40 46.55 0 5 41.55 36 28.73 0 0 28.73 30 37.23 5 0 42.23 41 34.62 0 5 29.62 32 37.81 5 0 42.81 42 44.24 5 4 45.24 62 34.95 0 0 34.95 26

38 Kalmar Kid 99094 SE 373.90 40.26 5 0 45.26 66 33.88 0 0 33.88 28 45.62 0 4 41.62 37 24.34 0 0 24.34 13 34.51 0 0 34.51 22 32.89 0 5 27.89 25 52.78 5 0 57.78 66 28.91 10 3 35.91 48 37.69 5 0 42.69 48

39 Big Sky Di 73088 LF 378.49 33.24 0 0 33.24 42 43.51 5 0 48.51 59 41.66 5 3 43.66 39 27.32 0 0 27.32 20 43.15 0 0 43.15 44 32.44 5 0 37.44 43 38.37 0 0 38.37 32 35.68 0 2 33.68 42 42.47 0 0 42.47 47

40 Prickly  Pear 108469 CO 383.16 34.73 5 0 39.73 59 31.31 5 0 36.31 34 45.89 0 3 42.89 38 25.29 0 0 25.29 16 39.56 0 0 39.56 32 43.55 0 5 38.55 44 34.73 15 0 49.73 54 31.66 10 2 39.66 52 36.88 0 0 36.88 35

41 Ty Law 102814 CO 386.32 23.65 0 0 23.65 14 27.63 5 0 32.63 23 34.34 0 3 31.34 17 25.01 10 0 35.01 40 150.00 0 0 150.00 79 24.27 0 5 19.27 6 25.58 0 0 25.58 6 21.39 0 1 20.39 7 24.99 0 0 24.99 5

42 Capt. R. Hugh Kidnme 99505 SD 388.68 27.65 0 0 27.65 27 34.01 0 0 34.01 29 38.33 0 1 37.33 27 35.60 5 0 40.60 59 40.67 0 0 40.67 35 33.24 10 0 43.24 52 34.07 5 0 39.07 35 31.58 20 3 48.58 72 39.26 0 0 39.26 41

43 I.C. Moose 65611 SD 403.96 35.59 0 0 35.59 49 36.09 0 0 36.09 33 46.51 0 5 41.51 35 42.82 10 0 52.82 72 44.76 5 0 49.76 52 39.56 0 5 34.56 38 47.73 0 0 47.73 48 35.30 0 4 31.30 37 40.96 0 0 40.96 44

44 Shoulda Married Money 67920 LS 406.83 37.43 0 0 37.43 54 38.80 0 0 38.80 44 53.31 0 2 51.31 45 35.97 0 0 35.97 44 41.18 0 0 41.18 37 36.06 5 5 36.06 41 40.75 5 0 45.75 46 37.64 0 4 33.64 41 46.96 0 0 46.96 57

45 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 LSS 413.45 32.78 5 0 37.78 55 36.85 0 0 36.85 37 50.16 0 1 49.16 41 28.73 15 0 43.73 66 53.25 0 0 53.25 58 39.21 0 5 34.21 37 40.48 5 0 45.48 45 37.09 10 3 44.09 60 36.21 0 0 36.21 30

46 Pb Slinger 104069 SS 419.77 33.99 0 0 33.99 45 68.69 10 0 78.69 79 41.23 0 3 38.23 29 27.34 0 0 27.34 21 48.52 5 0 53.52 61 35.78 0 5 30.78 33 39.86 20 0 59.86 69 35.56 0 4 31.56 38 36.08 0 0 36.08 29

47 Tom Payne 13115 CC 423.34 30.44 0 0 30.44 36 39.42 0 0 39.42 47 44.34 0 4 40.34 31 37.04 5 0 42.04 61 38.79 5 0 43.79 45 38.53 15 5 48.53 61 43.69 5 0 48.69 53 36.35 15 1 50.35 75 35.10 15 0 50.10 63

48 Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 SS 424.40 35.54 5 0 40.54 62 37.75 0 0 37.75 41 53.87 0 2 51.87 49 35.39 5 0 40.39 58 49.90 0 0 49.90 53 43.44 5 5 43.44 53 39.24 0 0 39.24 36 39.86 0 4 35.86 47 41.26 5 0 46.26 53

49 Army Scout 35750 DU 425.13 41.51 5 0 46.51 68 35.13 0 0 35.13 32 54.84 25 4 75.84 73 30.83 5 0 35.83 42 42.92 0 0 42.92 43 33.96 0 5 28.96 30 43.65 10 0 53.65 61 32.45 0 4 28.45 28 42.71 5 0 47.71 58

50 Major E.A. Sterner 12916 SD 435.29 37.13 0 0 37.13 53 44.20 0 0 44.20 56 55.03 0 4 51.03 44 34.12 5 0 39.12 53 40.58 0 0 40.58 34 52.60 0 5 47.60 59 41.37 0 0 41.37 39 37.63 5 4 38.63 50 56.94 0 0 56.94 71

51 Marshal Frank Pease 79375 CB 441.61 28.39 0 0 28.39 29 39.38 0 0 39.38 46 44.42 10 3 51.42 46 31.80 0 0 31.80 35 44.47 20 0 64.47 69 42.46 0 0 42.46 51 34.32 0 0 34.32 23 33.14 10 3 40.14 55 40.88 15 0 55.88 68

52 Jesse Saint Ann 106141 GD 449.42 29.93 5 0 34.93 48 37.62 15 0 52.62 68 44.87 10 0 54.87 53 34.69 20 0 54.69 74 45.07 0 0 45.07 47 35.30 15 0 50.30 65 39.85 5 0 44.85 44 32.67 0 2 30.67 31 41.06 0 0 41.06 45

53 Mickey Free 106841 SE 453.84 34.70 0 0 34.70 46 37.18 0 0 37.18 38 56.18 5 4 57.18 55 31.56 0 0 31.56 34 39.40 15 0 54.40 63 40.98 0 5 35.98 40 44.91 10 0 54.91 62 44.24 0 1 43.24 57 50.25 10 0 60.25 75

54 Nantucket Dawn 15681 LSD 454.42 36.00 5 0 41.00 63 41.73 0 0 41.73 50 49.16 10 1 58.16 58 34.03 0 0 34.03 39 50.74 5 0 55.74 65 40.70 0 0 40.70 49 43.41 5 0 48.41 51 48.54 0 3 45.54 64 46.75 0 0 46.75 55

55 Dirty Steve Stephens 111200 GU 455.31 32.11 0 0 32.11 38 56.93 0 0 56.93 72 48.66 5 2 51.66 48 26.60 10 0 36.60 50 48.28 5 0 53.28 59 41.33 15 5 51.33 69 34.43 5 0 39.43 37 35.38 10 0 45.38 63 38.41 15 0 53.41 67

56 Sparkle Gal 100510 LBW 457.36 37.89 0 0 37.89 56 41.49 5 0 46.49 57 57.02 5 4 58.02 57 27.81 5 0 32.81 38 46.05 0 0 46.05 49 38.30 10 0 48.30 60 58.69 10 0 68.69 75 38.33 5 0 43.33 58 40.94 0 0 40.94 43

57 Snacks 109135 GU 467.32 32.91 15 0 47.91 71 48.58 0 0 48.58 60 49.70 10 0 59.70 61 33.81 15 0 48.81 70 46.18 10 0 56.18 66 45.34 10 5 50.34 66 42.07 0 0 42.07 41 35.69 0 2 33.69 43 35.94 0 0 35.94 28

58 Badshot 106285 FCG 468.71 35.92 0 0 35.92 51 44.90 5 0 49.90 62 59.51 0 2 57.51 56 29.35 10 0 39.35 54 42.25 5 0 47.25 50 45.50 0 0 45.50 55 48.52 0 0 48.52 52 34.10 10 0 44.10 61 40.95 5 0 45.95 52

59 The Last Gunslinger 111357 DU 478.05 39.95 0 0 39.95 60 85.71 10 0 95.71 81 51.37 0 2 49.37 43 27.93 0 0 27.93 26 49.50 0 0 49.50 51 45.50 10 0 55.50 71 52.00 5 0 57.00 64 35.20 0 4 31.20 34 38.07 0 0 38.07 38

60 Smilin’ Pete 31699 SD 478.20 24.82 0 0 24.82 16 27.08 25 0 52.08 66 150.00 30 4 150.00 80 25.08 15 0 40.08 57 32.46 5 0 37.46 26 32.50 0 5 27.50 23 37.97 10 0 47.97 50 27.48 0 3 24.48 20 30.57 15 0 45.57 51

61 Ruby Rae 99155 LF 484.38 29.52 0 0 29.52 33 46.49 5 0 51.49 65 54.87 25 0 79.87 76 30.97 10 0 40.97 60 45.63 5 0 50.63 55 43.76 5 0 48.76 63 45.65 15 0 60.65 70 40.71 5 3 42.71 56 34.99 0 0 34.99 27

62 Pecos Sam 83303 SE 488.33 24.88 0 0 24.88 17 25.08 0 0 25.08 13 150.00 0 0 150.00 81 22.41 5 0 27.41 23 35.43 30 0 65.43 70 31.89 15 5 41.89 50 35.51 15 0 50.51 56 35.49 10 2 43.49 59 28.09 0 0 28.09 10



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Two Tracks 53162 ES 489.81 38.07 0 0 38.07 57 50.92 0 0 50.92 64 69.36 0 4 65.36 68 35.14 0 0 35.14 41 53.41 0 0 53.41 60 45.49 10 5 50.49 67 53.25 0 0 53.25 58 46.54 5 4 47.54 71 51.49 5 0 56.49 70

64 Knotty Lady 77161 LSD 492.88 48.86 5 0 53.86 76 39.87 0 0 39.87 48 52.49 5 4 53.49 50 37.73 0 0 37.73 52 53.76 0 0 53.76 62 43.56 0 5 38.56 45 42.78 10 0 52.78 57 40.78 25 4 61.78 79 45.96 5 0 50.96 65

65 The Sisko Kid 104138 FO 493.14 46.83 0 0 46.83 70 46.69 0 0 46.69 58 62.52 0 2 60.52 62 37.21 5 0 42.21 63 57.80 10 0 67.80 72 55.21 0 5 50.21 64 47.22 0 0 47.22 47 43.72 0 4 39.72 53 46.51 0 0 46.51 54

66 Emma Goodcook 49743 LSS 493.89 39.73 0 0 39.73 58 39.36 10 0 49.36 61 61.23 5 4 62.23 64 52.15 5 0 57.15 77 40.50 5 0 45.50 48 40.75 10 5 45.75 56 52.34 5 0 57.34 65 37.31 0 4 33.31 40 48.82 0 0 48.82 59

67 Gunny-B 38603 FCD 506.58 41.53 0 0 41.53 64 41.97 0 0 41.97 52 61.50 5 2 64.50 67 41.52 10 0 51.52 71 50.19 0 0 50.19 54 52.38 0 5 47.38 58 58.42 0 0 58.42 67 49.79 0 3 46.79 68 50.46 0 0 50.46 64

68 Bob Maverick 16130 EP 511.31 45.68 0 0 45.68 67 48.70 5 0 53.70 70 56.66 0 5 51.66 47 35.94 0 0 35.94 43 61.86 0 0 61.86 68 53.72 0 5 48.72 62 55.17 0 0 55.17 63 48.81 0 3 45.81 66 57.34 5 0 62.34 76

69 Cemetery 72287 FCG 512.82 34.74 0 0 34.74 47 38.66 0 0 38.66 42 61.22 0 3 58.22 59 36.02 10 0 46.02 68 62.33 30 0 92.33 77 58.70 5 5 58.70 73 38.49 15 0 53.49 59 33.27 0 2 31.27 36 44.17 5 0 49.17 60

70 Red Cavanaugh 68971 FR 515.05 43.05 0 0 43.05 65 60.41 0 0 60.41 74 58.47 0 4 54.47 52 36.45 0 0 36.45 48 54.63 0 0 54.63 64 78.38 0 5 73.38 79 61.35 0 0 61.35 71 50.32 0 4 46.32 67 45.52 0 0 45.52 50

71 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 SE 541.69 46.61 0 0 46.61 69 62.62 0 0 62.62 75 55.75 10 2 63.75 66 38.55 5 0 43.55 65 52.23 0 0 52.23 57 52.96 5 5 52.96 70 47.28 15 0 62.28 72 47.62 0 2 45.62 65 61.75 10 0 71.75 77

72 Missemall Bob 96029 DU 550.35 40.04 0 0 40.04 61 42.80 0 0 42.80 54 150.00 0 0 150.00 79 36.40 0 0 36.40 46 52.16 0 0 52.16 56 47.42 20 5 62.42 75 50.13 0 0 50.13 55 43.82 0 4 39.82 54 38.37 0 0 38.37 39

73 Victoria Barkley 15634 LSS 553.39 45.79 5 0 50.79 75 50.41 0 0 50.41 63 61.11 10 4 67.11 69 49.63 5 0 54.63 73 61.58 0 0 61.58 67 55.84 0 5 50.84 68 54.45 5 0 59.45 68 51.03 0 4 47.03 69 53.62 5 0 58.62 72

74 Lady Charlotte 96030 LD 590.93 49.03 0 0 49.03 72 59.32 0 0 59.32 73 79.39 0 2 77.39 75 43.75 0 0 43.75 67 66.01 0 0 66.01 71 61.60 0 5 56.60 72 59.57 15 0 74.57 76 53.10 0 4 49.10 73 59.96 0 0 59.96 74

75 Pill Roller 77160 SS 610.66 59.59 0 0 59.59 79 52.16 0 0 52.16 67 71.42 0 3 68.42 70 63.50 0 0 63.50 79 68.43 0 0 68.43 73 68.61 0 5 63.61 76 64.23 0 0 64.23 74 61.84 0 4 57.84 78 51.00 0 0 51.00 66

76 Alibi Annie 107795 LSS 611.42 50.30 5 0 55.30 77 55.62 0 0 55.62 71 66.05 0 3 63.05 65 39.81 15 0 54.81 75 77.16 5 0 82.16 75 51.79 0 5 46.79 57 58.52 5 0 63.52 73 52.82 0 3 49.82 74 57.92 15 0 72.92 78

77 Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 LFC 627.89 45.44 5 0 50.44 74 52.98 0 0 52.98 69 73.77 5 2 76.77 74 60.89 0 0 60.89 78 81.43 15 0 96.43 78 60.32 5 5 60.32 74 53.52 0 0 53.52 60 45.45 5 3 47.45 70 51.12 5 0 56.12 69

78 Sunny Daze 104335 LF 641.16 50.29 0 0 50.29 73 58.53 15 0 73.53 78 75.88 0 2 73.88 72 40.02 0 0 40.02 56 74.36 5 0 79.36 74 51.82 20 0 71.82 77 67.70 20 0 87.70 78 55.87 0 3 52.87 76 49.23 10 0 59.23 73

79 Stony Trails 105090 ES 810.33 56.31 0 0 56.31 78 66.48 0 0 66.48 77 75.58 0 3 72.58 71 55.81 0 0 55.81 76 124.69 35 0 159.69 81 72.28 5 5 72.28 78 72.78 15 0 87.78 79 56.18 0 0 56.18 77 117.85 10 0 127.85 81

80 Critter T. Longshot 53188 FCG 826.93 77.50 0 0 77.50 80 79.72 0 0 79.72 80 95.41 0 4 91.41 77 60.52 10 0 70.52 81 84.29 0 0 84.29 76 100.64 5 5 100.64 81 85.77 5 0 90.77 80 82.84 0 3 79.84 80 77.01 5 0 82.01 79

81 Shop Along Sassy 67795 GD 1,033.55 69.18 15 0 84.18 81 61.37 5 0 66.37 76 105.35 5 0 110.35 78 59.23 10 0 69.23 80 121.98 30 0 151.98 80 87.33 10 0 97.33 80 79.60 20 0 99.60 81 150.00 0 0 150.00 81 116.11 0 0 116.11 80



Rendezvous At Rattlesnake Ridge, July 8-10, 2022
5/30/2022

Match Results Combined

Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 18.64 0 3 15.64 1

2 Quaker Hill Bill 61021 20.29 0 3 17.29 2

3 Cholula Mike 84771 23.72 0 6 17.72 3

4 Milo Sierra 22947 25.94 0 6 19.94 7

5 Mista Spike 99294 24.44 5 3 26.44 18

6 Ralphie Parker 89214 26.73 5 6 25.73 15

7 Nutmeg Ryder 74966 25.82 5 6 24.82 12

8 Major B.S. Walker 86184L 28.44 0 3 25.44 14

9 Wheat Lightnin’ 76672 26.12 0 6 20.12 8

10 Rancho Roy 93544 29.12 5 0 34.12 42

11 Johnny Swan 50322 26.12 0 3 23.12 10

12 Kerry Blue Kid 95612 25.66 0 6 19.66 6

13 Rhsty Heatmore 102469 27.86 5 6 26.86 20

14 Chivato 91643 30.11 10 0 40.11 57

15 Dammit Gregory 100509 30.93 10 6 34.93 46

16 Stormy Roads 16198 29.95 0 3 26.95 21

17 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 29.15 10 3 36.15 48

18 Wyatt Hurts 72737 32.32 0 6 26.32 17

19 Vaquero Dan 31330 30.53 5 6 29.53 26

20 Appaloosa Amy 63949 25.07 0 6 19.07 5

21 Sheriff Mickey 102673 31.07 0 6 25.07 13

22 Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 25.07 5 3 27.07 22

23 Grumpy Gramps 99026 32.10 0 6 26.10 16

24 Hey Moe 105350 30.34 5 3 32.34 36

25 Jewels Cartwright 102470 37.86 0 6 31.86 35

26 Zippy Zach 98651 28.73 0 6 22.73 9

27 J. Everette Swan 92973 23.83 0 6 17.83 4

28 South Pass Kid 99154 30.65 5 3 32.65 37

29 Ziggady Zag 67251 33.87 0 6 27.87 23

30 Chama Kid 92240 32.77 0 3 29.77 29

31 Marshal T.J. Buckshot 29624 34.11 0 6 28.11 24

32 Renegade Sheriff 104334 29.57 0 3 26.57 19

33 Peddler Jack 18828 39.63 0 6 33.63 39

34 R.D. Buck 15421 38.10 0 0 38.10 49

35 Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 31.39 15 6 40.39 60

36 Chelsea Kid 47400 37.75 0 3 34.75 44

37 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 37.44 0 6 31.44 33

38 Kalmar Kid 99094 33.02 0 3 30.02 30

39 Big Sky Di 73088 36.65 0 6 30.65 32

40 Prickly  Pear 108469 34.56 0 0 34.56 43

41 Ty Law 102814 24.46 5 6 23.46 11

42 Capt. R. Hugh Kidnme 99505 36.27 5 3 38.27 51

43 I.C. Moose 65611 36.64 0 3 33.64 40

44 Shoulda Married Money 67920 37.73 5 3 39.73 56

45 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 38.69 0 6 32.69 38

46 Pb Slinger 104069 35.72 0 6 29.72 28

47 Tom Payne 13115 32.64 0 3 29.64 27

48 Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 45.15 0 6 39.15 54

49 Army Scout 35750 36.13 0 6 30.13 31

50 Major E.A. Sterner 12916 41.69 0 3 38.69 52

51 Marshal Frank Pease 79375 53.35 0 0 53.35 71

52 Jesse Saint Ann 106141 41.36 5 6 40.36 59

53 Mickey Free 106841 44.44 0 0 44.44 63

54 Nantucket Dawn 15681 42.36 0 0 42.36 61

55 Dirty Steve Stephens 111200 30.18 5 0 35.18 47

56 Sparkle Gal 100510 40.84 0 6 34.84 45

57 Snacks 109135 47.10 0 3 44.10 62

58 Badshot 106285 50.71 10 6 54.71 74

59 The Last Gunslinger 111357 34.82 5 6 33.82 41

60 Smilin’ Pete 31699 28.24 0 0 28.24 25

61 Ruby Rae 99155 44.79 0 0 44.79 64

62 Pecos Sam 83303 27.55 10 6 31.55 34



Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Two Tracks 53162 45.14 0 6 39.14 53

64 Knotty Lady 77161 53.09 0 3 50.09 66

65 The Sisko Kid 104138 51.43 0 6 45.43 65

66 Emma Goodcook 49743 54.70 0 0 54.70 73

67 Gunny-B 38603 56.82 0 3 53.82 72

68 Bob Maverick 16130 53.43 0 3 50.43 68

69 Cemetery 72287 35.22 15 0 50.22 67

70 Red Cavanaugh 68971 45.47 0 6 39.47 55

71 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 46.32 0 6 40.32 58

72 Missemall Bob 96029 41.21 0 3 38.21 50

73 Victoria Barkley 15634 52.93 0 0 52.93 70

74 Lady Charlotte 96030 55.20 0 0 55.20 75

75 Pill Roller 77160 67.88 0 6 61.88 77

76 Alibi Annie 107795 55.43 15 3 67.43 78

77 Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 57.97 15 0 72.97 80

78 Sunny Daze 104335 50.46 5 3 52.46 69

79 Stony Trails 105090 58.37 0 3 55.37 76

80 Critter T. Longshot 53188 76.23 0 6 70.23 79

81 Shop Along Sassy 67795 68.40 20 0 88.40 81


